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*ifg TREOBBOESILADKRES TREDOHEBSSLODKRES TREOBBOEILADKRES TREOHBRILNDOKRES
Fa) = 4 == | FEALOIREE hOXES X 4 ‘Fﬁﬁﬁb\?%owkflz ‘S [ BOKRES K 4 B2 | Linhonkks ADKES R 4 Emhonlts | B ADKES
(m) (m) (kN/ ) EEfE(m) (m) | N/m) (m) (m) (kN/rri) (m) (m) | (kN/mi)
; 100kN/mM##BZ % — - ~ — —|3mZEBZD -~ — — — | 100kN/mMZE#BZ % — - ~ — —|3mEBZB -~ — — —
ZThLS 1.00 1 0.00 ~ 5.80 72.64 | Fhst | 000 ~ 580 | 1.95 10.32 Th LSt 1.00|500 ~ 7.00 72.64 | Fhs | 500 ~ 7.00)] 1.93 10.32
2 100kN/m##8x5| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 1.36| 120.66 |3m&{BZ5 — ~ — — — | 100kN/mMZ#BZ 5 | 1.00 | 1064 ~ 1504 120.66 |3mEEZ5 -~ — — —
Th LS 1.00]1.36 ~ 915 100.00| Tns |000 ~ 915|216 11.58 ZThst 1.00 | 6.00 ~ 1054 100.00| FhLIS | 500 ~ 1504|216 11.58
3 100kN/mM#%# 8% % — -~ — — |3m%E#BZA% - ~ — — — | 100kN/mM%# %% — - ~ — —|3mz#BZD -~ — — —
Th LS 1.001000 ~ 7556 96.55 | ThES | 0.00 ~ 7.55| 260 13.94 ZThst 1.00 | 600 ~ 1283 96.55 | ThLS | 500 ~ 1283|260 13.94
4 100kN/mi#%#8Z5| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 0.81 112,15 |3m%EiEZ % — ~ — — — | 100kN/mMZ#BZ 5| 1.00 | 11.78 ~ 1437 112.15 |3mEEZ5 -~ — — —
Th LS 1.001081 ~ 860 100.00| Tns |0.00 ~ 860|245 13.18 ZThst 1.00 | 6.00 ~ 11.78| 100.00 | TS | 500 ~ 1437|245 13.13
5 100kN/m# 25| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 1.18| 117.76 |3m&#BZb — ~ — — — | 100kN/M%E#B2 5| 1.00 | 11.48 ~ 1534\ 117.76 |3mZEiBZ5 -~ — — —
ZznLs 1.0011.18 ~ 896 100.00 | =nlst | 0.00 ~ 896|242 12.94 Zh st 1.00 | 5.00 ~ 1148 100.00 | =Sy | 6,00 ~ 1534 2.42 12.94
6 100kN/m# 25| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 1.89| 129.16 |3m&E#Bx5b| 000 ~ 026|319 17.09 | 100kN/m#&#82% | 1.00 | 1322 ~ 2213| 129.16 |3mERBZB| 2000 ~ 2213] 3.19 17.09
Th LS 1.0011.89 ~ 9.68| 100.00| Ths | 026 ~ 9.68| 3.00 16.05 ZThist 1.00 | 6.00 ~ 1322 100.00 | ThRs | 500 ~ 2000| 3.00 16.05
7 100kN/mM##BZ % — - ~ — — |3mZEBZ D - ~ — — — | 100kN/mMZE#BZ % — -~ — —|3mZzEZD - ~ — — —
Thsh 1.00 1000 ~ 4.67 5818 | This | 0.00 ~ 0.00| 1.62 8.66 zhLlst 1.00| 500 ~ 5.00 5818 | This | 500 ~ 500|162 8.66
g 100kN/m#%#BZ % — - ~ — — |3mZEiBZ D - ~ — — — | 100kN/MZE#BZ % — -~ — —|3mZzEZD - ~ — — —
Thsh 1.00 1 0.00 ~ 5.90 73.85 | Fhst | 000 ~ 590 1.74 9.33 ZhLlst 1.00| 500 ~ 666 73.85 | FhS | 500 ~ 666 1.74 9.33
9 100kN/m#%#BZ % — - ~ — — |3mZEBZ D - ~ — — — | 100kN/MZE#BZ % — - ~ — —|3mZEEZD - ~ — — —
Thsh 1.00 1000 ~ 696 88.27 | This | 0.00 ~ 696 1.79 9.58 ZhLlst 1.00 500 ~ 865 8827 | This | 500 ~ 865|179 9.58
10 100kN/mM##BZ 5 — - ~ — — |3mZEBZ D - ~ — — — | 100kN/MZE#BZ % — - ~ — —|3mZEEZD - ~ — — —
Thsh 1.00 1 0.00 ~ 6.60 83.28 | This | 0.00 ~ 660 1.82 9.75 ZhLlst 1.00| 500 ~ 800 83.28 | This | 500 ~ 800|182 9.75
17 100kN/mM#%#BZ % — - ~ — — |3mZE#BZ D - ~ — — — | 100kN/mMZE#BZ % — - ~ — —|3mZzEZD - ~ — — —
Thsh 1.00 1000 ~ 7.35 93.72 | This | 000 ~ 7.55|1.93 10.33 Fhst 1.00 | 600 ~ 11.09 93.72 | ThLs | 500 ~ 11.09|1.93 10.33
12 100kN/m##E%2%| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 0.14 102.03 |3m%EiEZ% - ~ — — — | 100kN/ Mm% %% | 1.00 | 1209 ~ 1261 102.03 |3mE{BZ 5 -~ — — —
ZhLsh 1.001014 ~ 7.92| 100.00| Tns |ooo ~ 792|196 10.49 ZFhst 1.00 | 6.00 ~ 1209 100.00| FhLls | 500 ~ 1261|1.96 10.49
19 100kN/mM%#EZ % — - ~ — —|3mEBZD - ~ — — — | 100kN/ %% % — - ~ — —|3mz#EZD -~ — — —
ZhLs 1.00 1000 ~ 629 79.00 | This | 0.00 ~ 629|288 15.42 ZFhst 1.00 | 500 ~ 1325 79.00 | #Fhst | 500 ~ 1325]| 2.88 15.42
14 100kN/m# 25| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 0.19| 102.80 |3mEEZS - ~ — — — | 100kN/mM%E#E=2% | 1.00 | 1203 ~ 1260 102.80 |3mZEEZS -~ — — —
ZhLs 1.0010.19 ~ 798| 100.00| Tnsn |0.0oo ~ 798|248 13.27 ZFhst 1.00 | 6.00 ~ 1203 100.00| FhLls | 500 ~ 1260|248 13.27
15 100kN/m##E%2%| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 0.65 109.71 |3m%EiEZ% -~ — — — | 100kN/m%Z#BZ 5| 1.00 | 1056 ~ 1240| 109.71 |3mZE#BZ% -~ — — —
ZhLs 1.0010.65 ~ 844 | 100.00 | Fhs | 000 ~ 844|223 11.95 Zhst 1.00 | 6,00 ~ 1056 100.00| Ths | 500 ~ 1240|223 11.93
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= = DV B DV Al = = BV = DV = =
&= X 4 .Z,na!)r Tm?ﬁ(:)@ﬂﬁﬁﬁ jj(gilgcf)é X 4 ‘Finﬁﬁgg(?niki .z,n-f jj(gzicr:é)é X 4 .(Er,na; J:mﬁb(z)ott.a jj(gi;cn%é X 4 Llﬁﬁf)(z)@ttﬁ '?né){ jj(ﬁzc:ié
16 100kN/m#%#2%| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 0.03 100.41 |3m%Ei#EZ % -~ — — — | 100kN/mM%E#BZ5 | 1.00 | 1057 ~ 10.65| 100.41 |3mEEZ5 - -~ — — —
ZThLS 1.00 | 0.03 ~ 7.81 100.00 | #nst | 0.00 ~ 781|214 11.46 Th LSt 1.00 | 6.00 ~ 1057 100.00| ZhLS | 500 ~ 1065 2.14 11.46
17 100kN/m##8x5| 1.00 | 0.00 ~ 052 107.77 |3m&E#BZ5 — ~ — — — | 100kN/mMZ#BZ 5 | 1.00 | 1063 ~ 1200| 107.77 |3m&EEZ5 -~ — — —
ZznLst 1.001 052 ~ 831 100.00 | =nlst | 0.00 ~ 831|218 11.66 Zh st 1.00 | 5.00 ~ 1053 100.00 | =St | 6,00 ~ 1200] 2.18 11.66
18 100kN/mM#%# 8% % — -~ — — |3m%E#BZA% - ~ — — — | 100kN/mM%# %% — - ~ — —|3mz#BZD -~ — — —
Th LS 1.00 1000 ~ 574 71.74 | Fhst 000 ~ 574|278 14.88 Zh LS 1.00 | .00 ~ 1000 71.74 | Fhst | 500 ~ 1000) 2.78 14.88
19 100kN/mM#%# 8% % — -~ — — |3m%#BZ% - ~ — — — | 100kN/M%# %% — - ~ — —|3mE#BZD -~ — — —
Th LS 1.001000 ~ 725 92.24 | TS | 0.00 ~ 725|249 13.31 Zh LS 1.00 | .00 ~ 1065 92.24 | ThLS | 500 ~ 1065|249 13.51
20 100kN/mM#%# 8% % — -~ — — |3m%#BZ% - ~ — — — | 100kN/M%# %% — - ~ — —|3mE#BZD -~ — — —
Th LS 1.00 1000 ~ 741 94.59 | ThES | 0.00 ~ 741|244 13.04 Zh LS 1.00 | .00 ~ 1065 94.59 | Ths | 6500 ~ 1065|244 13.04
27 100kN/mM#%# 8% % — -~ — — |3m%#BZA% - ~ — — — | 100kN/M%# %% — - ~ — —|3mE#BZD -~ — — —
Th LS 1.001 000 ~ 752 96.15 | ThLs | 0.00 ~ 752|182 9.73 Zh LS 100|500 ~ 994 96.15 | ThLs | 500 ~ 994|182 9.73
99 100kN/mM##BZ % — - ~ — — |3mZEBZ D - ~ — — — | 100kN/mMZE#BZ % — -~ — —|3mZzEZD - ~ — — —
Thsh 1.00 1000 ~ 7.40 94.47 | Thes | 0.00 ~ 740|238 12.74 zhLlst 1.00 | 600 ~ 1024 94.47 | ThLs | 500 ~ 1024|238 12.74
23 100kN/m#%#BZ % — - ~ — — |3mZEiBZ D - ~ — — — | 100kN/MZE#BZ % — -~ — —|3mZzEZD - ~ — — —
Thsh 1.00 1000 ~ 6.71 84.71 | This | 0.00 ~ 6.71 ] 1.91 10.23 ZhLlst 1.00| 500 ~ 858 84.71 | This | 500 ~ 858 | 1.91 10.23
100kN/m#%#BZ % ~ ImEHEZDL ~ 100kN/m%#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Thsh ~ Zhs ~ ZhLlst ~ Ths ~
100kN/mM##BZ 5 ~ ImEHEZDL ~ 100kN/m%#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Thsh ~ Zhs ~ ZhLlst ~ Ths ~
100kN/mM#%#BZ % ~ ImEHEZDL ~ 100kN/m%#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Thsh ~ ZhLs ~ ZhLlst ~ Thsh ~
100kN/mM%#EZ % ~ ImEHEZD ~ 100kN/m%#BZ % ~ ImEBZD ~
ZhLsh ~ ZhLs ~ ZhLst ~ ZThst ~
100kN/mM%#EZ % ~ ImEHEZD ~ 100kN/m%#BZ % ~ ImEBZD ~
ZhLs ~ ZhLs ~ ZhLst ~ ZThst ~
100kN/mM%#EZ % ~ ImEHEZD ~ 100kN/mM%#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
ZhLs ~ Zhs ~ ZhLst ~ ZThst ~
100kN/mM%#EZ % ~ ImEHEZD ~ 100kN/mM%#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
ZhLs ~ ZHhLUS ~ ZhList ~ Zhst ~
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